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BA 5TH SEM Pass Percentage

HIO5 HINDI COMP. 6 3 50.00
EH15 HINDI ELECTIVE 2 1 50.00
EH25 HINDI ELECTIVE 217 182 83.00
PU25 PUNJABI COMP. 87 84 96.00
EP25 PUNJABI ELECTIVE 1274 1162 91.00
SA25 SANSKRIT COMP. 89 52 58.00
ES15 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 2 1 50.00
ES25 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 1092 928 84.00
AH25  ANCIENT HISTORY & ARCH 5 4 80.00
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BA 5TH SEM Pass Percentage

HR25  HISTORY 1516 977 64.00
HRB5  HISTORY OPT-II 5668 4720  83.00
HR15  HISTORY 22 14 63.00
HRO5  HISTORY 4 2 50.00
PS15 POLITICAL SCIENCE 15 9 60.00
PS25 POLITICAL SCIENCE 5170 4404  85.00
PSB5 POLITICAL SCIENCE OPT-II 2309 1954 84.00
EC15 ECONOMICS 9 4 44.00
EC25 ECONOMICS 2203 1869 84.00
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BA 5TH SEM Pass Percentage

ECB5 ECONOMICS OPT-II 417 357 85.00

ECC5 ECONOMICS OPT-III 184 134 72.00

HS15 HOME SCIENCE 2 1 50.00 2 1 50.00

2 2 100.00

HS25 HOME SCIENCE 579 443 76.00
% ©5-03-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-05 EXAM
DEC, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ ==-mmmmmo- SUBJECT-------- =----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

PH25 PHILOSOPHY 39 37 94.00
PHB5 PHILOSOPHY OPT-II 43 41 95.00
PE25  HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU. 1980 1763  86.00
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PE15

MV15

SW25

AR25

AA25

HD25

RU25

PY15

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.

MUSIC VOCAL

SOCIAL WORK

FINE ARTS

COMMERCIAL ART

HUMAN RIGHTS&DUTIES INDIA

RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION

PSYCHOLOGY

BA 5TH SEM Pass Percentage

2 1 50.00
1 .00
86 85 98.00
97 95 97.00
15 15 100.00
12 12 100.00
12 7 58.00
3 2 66.00
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PY25

OF25

MM15

MM25

FD25

MS15

MS25

T™Me5

™25

PSYCHOLOGY

OFFICE MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

MARKETING

FASHION DESIGNING

DEFENCE STUDIES

DEFENCE STUDIES

TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

BA 5TH SEM Pass Percentage

915
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27

670  73.
8 80
1 1e0.
44  84.
26 100.
1 50
53  89.
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MC25

S015

S025

PA25

MAG5

MA15

MA25

GE15

GE25

MASS COMMUNICATION & VIDEO PR

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

BA 5TH SEM Pass Percentage
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% ©5-03-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-@5

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

DEC, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —--mmmmm—- SUBJECT----=--=-= =—==-=-=
CS25 COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 89 89.00
YG25 YOGA 8 3 37.00
NS25 NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 6 6 100.00
MV25 MUSIC VOCAL 482 450 93.00
MI25 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 259 238 91.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 23908 TOTAL PASSED : 10479 PASS PERCENTAGE
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